	ent (Office)	Daie/Time: 25/10/2019@	10:16cm
Estimated Cost:	Bill to:		
OD FP WS/TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV / To Inspect Vehicle No: GRE 235	4 K Ins	ared: SLB 1839 M Tel: 9730 8695	-
at Workshop m/s LYS E/	elineany 2 pioneer hu	Tel: 9 430 8695	
Policy No:	Claim No:	Macial Control of the Control of the	
Sum Insured:	Excess:		-
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)		D.O.A 20/10/2019	-
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 10:40am - Sholl Person Contacted	Steven	H.O.D. Endossement: Vehicle IN LOTT	
Dumi lada a la la la la			
Date/Time Action/Instruction (3hm/6) (X)		•	
SLB 1831M -x			
68 X. 3			

ASSIGNMENT

From:	Date 16/12/19	Veh No:	GBF	23541	Yr Regn: 18/449/2	1016
Estimated Cost:		Type: M.Car /	M.Cycle / B	Bus / Van / Lo	rry Taxi / Prime Mover /	
	PRESIOD RESIEVA/INV/MV	Truck	Trailer or			
To Inspect Vehic	1 - c 225 111	Make:	Vissan	Cabstar	3.6 M/T cc 295	3
at Workshop m/s	LYS Grepheening	Colour	WHITE		A/C: Insured / Std / N	I/NA
of 28.0	LYS Gregineering Jungeil Karduf street 4	Sp.Reading	13561	8	T/Radio: Insured / Std / N	II / NA
Insured:	sunger tolday spect	Eng/No:	to de la constante de la const			
Policy No.		C/No:	JMI.	SC2 F24	20859011	
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: G	ood / Fair/	Poor / Burnt		
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Ind	rder / Jamm	ed / Leaked /	Burnt or	
(Client's Reco	rd)	Brake: Ino	rdêr / Jamm	ned / Leaked	Burnt or	
Make of Veh:	After 12pm	Modi: Nil	/ S/Rim / S	STO A/Rim or		
		Tyre Size:	F:	195	K15	
(Policy Condit	ion)		R:	195	R15	
	eh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / E	XNOVA / G	Y / FS / LIZA	/ MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI	1
	r at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YO	KO or	OF	HTSU	
Bal. or Market	Value:	Front			Rear	
IDAC Accident	Consistent 2 - Vener No	R/Bal.	5	mm	R/Bal. 5	mm
GIA / PR See	ripon.	L/Bal.	5	mm	L/Bal. 5	mm
Est. Repairs:	days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.			D.O.I. 16/12/20	01912:010
1	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	'Survey held	at	LYS	Engineering	_ ' "
Lum Sum:	CHO	Des. of Dan	nages : Frt /	Rear / O/S	(N/S) / U/C / Rooftop or	
CA / REV	/ REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT				0	
Date:	Person Contacted:	The U/C	/ Chassis	frame / Bod	ly Structure affected due to	collision.
Date / Time	Action / Instruction	-				
	MIV: 39,500			9 JAN 7	2020	
	PV : 31,966	RECE	NED	3 32511		
	NV = 7,600					
200000000000000000000000000000000000000	П. П.	Days Of R	onair:			
Date/Time, File P.			-	p: 3	Survey Fee:	
1) Date/Time, File F	: Final Report	Resurvey	NO. OF THE		Transportation:	
Datertinie, File I	20 Turich Add Fe	e: T: Site	elnsp (\$) _ 3 + PSSI	
2) 4/1/2	w lypis+	Local	erview (\$) Photos	
L.J.		THE PERSON NAMED IN	in trive (8) Others	
Report For			etend (8			
Lung San	(7-MD-Ref.)	Lancard Co.	en seud viz		TOTAL	370.00

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

GERALD POH WEE BIN < geraldpoh@lonpac.com>

Sent:

Friday, 25 October 2019 10:16 AM

To:

bonnie kwok

Cc:

MT Claim SG; assignments@lkkauto.com

Subject:

RE: Urgent: Pre-Repair Inspection: Your Vehicle: SLB 1839 M; Our Ref: LYS-GBF 2354

K; Accident Involving GBF 2354 K & SLB 1839 M on 22 October 2019 [External

General]

Lonpac External - General

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sirs,

We are objecting to your list of Motor surveyors and shall appoint LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd for the pre-repair survey.

Aside to LKK- Attn: G Nivitha

Kindly proceed accordingly

Best Regards Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555

Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706



Lonpac External - General data is for internal / external use.

From: bonnie kwok [mailto:litigation@bonniekwok.com]

Sent: Friday, 25 October, 2019 9:48 AM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN
Cc: MT_Claim_SG; Steven Loo

Subject: Re: Urgent: Pre-Repair Inspection: Your Vehicle: SLB 1839 M; Our Ref: LYS-GBF 2354 K; Accident Involving

GBF 2354 K & SLB 1839 M on 22 October 2019 [External General]

Dear Sirs,

Our client rejects your list of surveyors.

We have been instructed to propose the following list of surveyors for the Single Joint Expert:-

- 1. Lim Yong Tian;
- 2. Ng Kong Beng Patrick;
 - 3. Fong Kok Heng Stanley;
 - 4. Louis S C Ng Cae Amimi;
 - 5. Tan Chin Suan;
 - 6. Danny Yap;
 - 7. Ong Hock Leng;
 - 8. Richard Wong Ah Kow;
 - 9. Sim Siak Tong; and
 - 10. Matthew Ng.

Kindly contact Mr. Steven of M/s LYS Engineering at 9730 8695 for pre-repair inspection arrangements.

Regards,

ST

BONNIE KWOK LLC

Advocates & Solicitors 101A Upper Cross Street #08-12 People's Park Centre Singapore 058358

TEL: 6536 6026 FAX: 6536 2279

email: litigation@bonniekwok.com

GST Reg. No.: 201203547Z

We do not accept service of documents by facsimile or email. Our business hours are from Mondays to Fridays from 9 am to 6 pm and we are closed on Saturday, Sundays and Public Holidays.

-- Email Disclaimer --

This message contains information that may be privileged and confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this message is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please delete it from your system and notify the sender. You are advised to carry out your own checks on this message for computer viruses and other defects. Please note that we disclaim liability for any loss or damage caused by computer viruses and/or other defects.

On Thu, 24 Oct 2019 at 12:04, GERALD POH WEE BIN < geraldpoh@lonpac.com > wrote:

Lonpac External - General

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref

: To be advised

Dear Sirs,

We enclose our list of Motor surveyors for your attention:-

1	Kalvin Ang	
2	Jackson Quek	
3	Steve Chen	
4	Xing Quo Qiang	
5	Nicholas Tey	
6	Mohd Taufik	
7	Kenneth Kong	
8	Marcus Chua	
9	Mohd Rasul	
10	Adrian Ling	

Please revert within the next 2 working days.

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555

Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706



Lonpac External - General data is for internal / external use.

From: bonnie kwok [mailto:litigation@bonniekwok.com]

Sent: Thursday, 24 October, 2019 11:41 AM

To: MT_Claim_SG

Subject: Urgent: Pre-Repair Inspection: Your Vehicle: SLB 1839 M; Our Ref: LYS-GBF 2354 K; Accident Involving

GBF 2354 K & SLB 1839 M on 22 October 2019

Urgent

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the above matter.

We hereby give you 2 days' notice to conduct a pre-repair inspection of vehicle no. GBF 2354 K at 15 Pioneer Walk Pioneer Hub Singapore 627753.

You may contact Mr. Steven of M/s LYS Engineering at 9730 8695 to make the necessary arrangements.

Regards,

ST

BONNIE KWOK LLC

Advocates & Solicitors

101A Upper Cross Street

#08-12 People's Park Centre

Singapore 058358

TEL: 6536 6026

FAX: 6536 2279

email: litigation@bonniekwok.com

GST Reg. No.: 201203547Z

We do not accept service of documents by facsimile or email. Our business hours are from Mondays to Fridays from 9 am to 6 pm and we are closed on Saturday, Sundays and Public Holidays.

-- Email Disclaimer --

This message contains information that may be privileged and confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this message is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please delete it from your system and notify the sender. You are advised to carry out your own checks on this message for computer viruses and other defects. Please note that we disclaim liability for any loss or damage caused by computer viruses and/or other defects.

MEATHS 140556 / Stop At Tee Mater & Penel Service Per Laf / Primer EATINY DAYS & TIME - 2A/EDITORS 12-02 SURANTED BY JUYCE TAN LAI DIREC

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policytroider and/or the Authorised Driver.

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any withit misrepresentation or witholding of material facilis may allow insurance companies to according possible policy leading.

4. The assist and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any take reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

8. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centra established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for its transport will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centra established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for its report will be report will for a fee, be made available upon application to present a first record and to record the report being made available.

By the indigement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consont to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.

atoresaid.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	1000 GOOK TO THE PARTY OF THE
and a Sund	23/10/2019 12:02	
Date Of Report Date Of Accident	22/10/2019 15:30	
Exact Location Of Accident	MCE TOWARDS ECP EXIT	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	

Country/State of Loss	200 200	1000000000000000000000000000000000000
THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	是 0.000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
Vehicle Registration Number	GBF2354K	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	SG SAGAWA AMEROID PTE. LTD.	
Co Reg No	199100423D	
Email Address	ZIV.ONG@SGH-GLOBAL.COM	
Mobile Phone No		
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-66029932	
Vehicle Particulars		STATE OF STA
- State of the control of the state of the s		

Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	NISSAN	
Model	CABSTAR-3.0 (M)	

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy NO for repair to your vehicle? THIRD PARTY If No. Please state action to be taken

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category Insurance Company

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage Fleet Policy MSD/VCC/19-000310-00 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver SHAHREMI BIN JAMARI Name of Driver \$68446751 NRIC No 05/11/1968 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 19/07/2001 Date Of Driving Pass 18 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-90841432 Mobile Number Fax Number Contact Number

NOEMAIL **EMail Address**

AUDIESS

有某些特別的自然的 57 27

動性などが表

Postnote.

TRINGS NO.

Was crews as proplems of the leacurable from the or

It No. Resolveship of the Dinas with the follows

Venicle Segretative Statemen of Private's Own-

VIRTIGAL

Lincolnice Company of Dilling's Clerc Various

Deneral Information of the Aceldem

Type Of Acordeni

COLLINON CHANCE CROSS LAHE

Weather Constitution

CLEAR

Possid Nurthcon

CHEC

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle toyohed in this accident?

Number of websides (including own vehicle) programs in the accoment

Was any blody injured in the Accident?

NO

Wax only instred conveyed to trospital by embutance"

NO

Wes any other meterial or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting inflering ecodent claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intensed Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are applient photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLB1839M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

Contact Number

PRIVATE CAR

NRICPassport Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Briver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation-
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (II) investigating the accident and/or my daims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my dakes (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could invoive disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (iii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

012

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

I ME A MARIETO THE THY SE SEER MAY HAVE A 14 DAYS THEFRAM E FOR HE TO SLESS IT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER MY OWN POLICY, I WILL

SKITTH FLAN



DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

on the long of about 1530 hrs	
while I was travelling glong Mo	CE towards ECP out.
When I see my right side mirror Sud	daily I heard a small from
my first justion, when I see 1	naticed that Website B had
ut into my lane and collided onto my	for left parties
CLANATION	O Chestown policy O'Chest third party O Chim 00 / TP as other water by O'Fa ranged purpose Policy No. NGO / VC C / 19 - 0.00810-00

(If driver is not the policyholdes). Date & Taxon:

Page 4 of 10

WAR GBT 250

Reporting Centre Paraminer's Signature.

Norme: NRIC(FIN No.:

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	e
	Company
Owner ID Type:	423D
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	4230
Vehicle No.:	GBF2354K
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	19 Dec 2019
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	CABSTAR 3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO 5
	White
Primary Colour:	2016
Manufacturing Year:	
Engine No.:	ZD30013898N
Chassis No.:	JN1SC2F24Z0859011
Maximum Power Output:	7 September 1997
Open Market Value:	\$24,942.00
Original Registration Date:	18 Aug 2016 / 6 yrs 7 mths / 79 mths
First Registration Date:	18 Aug 2016
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$1,248.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	• 1 Victoria
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	17 Aug 2026
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$47,889.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$31,900.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 19 Dec 2019

Total Rebate Amount:

OK

\$31,900.00

6,000/12-500

500 x 79 mbs = 39,500

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources

B AVIVA

Post an Advertisement Sell it vourself! Advertise it at lust \$58 until it's SOLD!



Auto inn click here to view our PRISTINE USED CARS at GREAT PRICES

Veh Type

Truck

Browse by Category

Post an Ad

Advertiser Login

Ways of Selling

3 vehicles nissan cabstar Eng Cap Model Depreciation Price

nissan cabstar

Any \$41,800

Any \$6,540 /yr

2016 11-May-2016

Any 2,953 cc Any

Sort by Date Posted

Mileage

Arry Available

▼ 20 results/page

Available

WALL COLLEGE

Search Selection

Fuel Type: Diesel

Nissan Cabstar

1 Owner Only, Cabin Height Box Ideal For HDB Multi Story Parking And Basement Car Park Access, 2 Side Sliding Door, Very Well Maintained By Previous Owner, Extremely Clean Interior, Engine And Gearbox In Perfect Condition, High Trade In Guaranteed.

Posted: 16-Nov-2019 Tags: 2016 Nissen Cabstar, 2016 nissan cabstar, Nissan Cabstar, nissan cabstar, Nissan, Cabstar, cab

Nissan Cabstar

\$40,000

\$6,160 /yr

17-Jun-2016

2,953 cc

Truck

Available

SECTION AND

Fuel Type: Diesel

Excellent Condition, Comes With Checker Plate And Canopy, 100% Loan Can Do. Immediate Handover, Doorstep Viewing Available, Call To View Now

ABWIN Bus Pte Ltd Posted: 17-Dec-2019 Tags: 2016 Nissan Cabstar, 2016 nissan cabstar, Nissan Cabstar, nissan cabstar, Nissan, Cabstar, Cab

\$6,400 /yr

30-Jun-2016

2,953 cc

Truck

Available

Nissan Cabstar

\$41,800

Fuel Type: Diesel

Excellent Condition, Flexible In House Financing And High Trade In Given! Immediate Transfer Of Ownership Upon Collection, Hassle Free Transaction! Call Now To Enquire!

Hui Hua Credit Pte Ltd

Posted: 13-Dec-2019

Tags: 2016 Nissan Cabstar, 2016 nissan cabstar, Nissan Cabstar, nissan cabstar, Nissan, Cabstar, Cabstar, Used Nissan

Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found.

Model

Price

Depreciation

Mileage Eng Cap

Veh Type

For old advertisements, view Expired ads

20 ▼ results/page

New Cars Used Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Article Forum Resources

soCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, from vans, trucks, sedan cars, luxury cars, sports seguament is the number one can calculate import cars, Toyota, Honday, Nasan, Pilosadasin & British, There are perhaps to assist the said, Pilosadasin & British, There are perhaps to assist the said, Pilosadasin & British, There are perhaps to assist the said, Pilosadasin & British, Pilosadasin &

All prices and other information displayed on sgCarMart.com are gathered from sources and based on algorithms that are believed by sgCarMart.com to be reliable, but no assurance can be given that this information is accurate, complete or current, sgCarMart.com does not assume any responsibility for errors or omissions or warrant the accuracy of this information.

Follow sgCarMart.com

About Us | Careers | Contact Us | Sitemap | Terms of Service | Privacy Policy | Personal Data Protection Statement ©2004-2019 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ONI	PAC INSURANCE		PECTION REPORT Ref: CS3/LPC19018963/	Qyd3s2
on F	REACH ROAD	DURSESINGAPORE 199555	Date: 29-01-2020	
			Code: LPC2	
١.		Policy Particulars	:- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM)	ADD 445.00
	Insured Veh.	SLB 1839M	Veh. Inspected	GBF 2354K
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	19/19/19/VP05/022563	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	GERALD POH	Assign Date	25/10/2019
2.		Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	NISSAN CABSTAR 3.0 M/T	c.c	2953
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
	Chassis No.	JN1SC2F24Z0859011	Colour	BLUE
	Odometer	135618 KM	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	FAIR		
3.	ERO BILLIA	Cond	itions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	195 R15	OHTSU	5 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	195 R15	OHTSU	5 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	195 R15	OHTSU	5 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	195 R15	OHTSU	5 mm
4.	NOT OUT A STATE OF	Descrip	otion of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE N	'S BODY.	
5.		Gene	ral Information	
	Accident Date	22/10/2019	Inspect Date / Time	16/12/2019 (12:01 PM)
	Survey held at	15 PIONEER WALK PIONEER	HUB SINGAPORE 627753	
	Repairer	LYS ENGINEERING		
5a.	A LEGISTRUS	Valley British San	Remarks	
	B) THE REPAIR E	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A "V STIMATE WAS NOT PRESENT WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE E LEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICL	ESTIMATE.	i. FION.

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC19018963/Qyd3s2

Inspected By

1

OI SUN PIN

Asst. Automotive Assessor

L

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MInstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LUBBILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or sort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.